Sl. No.

10

Reg.no.

201011102009
201191117017
202251102007
232250501001
201011102099
201011102148
201151102005
201161102002
231140501005

201261102016

DOB

26/12/2002

24/8/2003

27/9/2002

18/2/1998

20/8/2003

3/9/2002

15/8/2003

25/2/2003

4/7/2002

14/1/2003

Candidate Name

PUNITA

HIMANSHI

ANSHU

NANCY

ISHA

VARSHA

NEETU

GAYATRI

JYOTI

AARTI

Father Name

RAJESH

DHARAMVEER

JAGMAL SINGH

JAGDISH CHANDER

PURAN CHAND

VIJAY KUMAR

RANDHIR SINGH

RAMESH CHAND

AJAY KUMAR

DEVENDER KUMAR

Mother Name

SAROJ

BABINA

RITU DEVI

RAJ BALA

GEETA

BHAGWATI DEVI

RAJWANTI DEVI

PISTA DEVI

SUMAN LATA

SUNITA DEVI

Course Name

MASTER OF COMMERCE

MASTER OF COMMERCE

MASTER OF COMMERCE

MASTER OF COMMERCE

MASTER OF COMMERCE

MASTER OF COMMERCE

MASTER OF COMMERCE

MASTER OF COMMERCE

MASTER OF COMMERCE

MASTER OF COMMERCE

SGPA

8.85

8.7

8.64

8.61

8.61

8.58

8.52

8.52

8.48

8.45

Semester

First Semester

First Semester

First Semester

First Semester

First Semester

First Semester

First Semester

First Semester

First Semester

First Semester

Marks

589

575

563

564

554

553

555

553

550

555

Total

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

PER%

84.14

82.14

80.43

80.57

79.14

79.0

79.29

79.0

78.57

79.29

RESULT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

College Name

Department of Commerce

Department of Commerce

Yaduvanshi Degree College, Bucholi Road, Mohindergarh

Yaduvanshi Degree College, Bucholi Road, Mohindergarh

First Lady Teacher Mata Savitri Bai Phoole Government Girls College, Rewari
First Lady Teacher Mata Savitri Bai Phoole Government Girls College, Rewari
First Lady Teacher Mata Savitri Bai Phoole Government Girls College, Rewari
Govt. College for Women, Narnaul

Govt. College for Women, Mahendergarh

Mata Raj Kaur College, Saharanwas, Rewari



25/4/2024 Page 1 of 2
INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY
MEERPUR REWARI HARYANA
PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF - MASTER OF COMMERCE
SEMESTER : Sem - 1
SESSION : December-2023 Theory
----------- SUBJECT-----------
SUB- CODE SUBJECT NAME
APPEARED |PASSED PRECENTAGE
FEC-1 Value Education 306 275 89.87
Communication Skills and Personality Development 99 83 83.84
FEC-2
MC-101 Management Accounting 405 358 884
Management Concept & Organisational Behaviour 405 365 90.12
MC-102
MC-103 Managerial Economics 405 356 87.9
MC-104 Statistical Analysis for Business 405 353 87.16
MC-105 Human Resource Management 405 363 89.63
MC-106 Current Affairs in Commerce 405 326 80.49
Total Appeared : 405 Total Passed : 253 Pass Percentage : 62.47
Total Fail : 152 Total With-Held : 0 Total UFM : 0




25/4/2024 Page 2 of 2
INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY
MEERPUR REWARI HARYANA
PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF - MASTER OF COMMERCE
SEMESTER : Sem -1
SESSION : December-2023 Practical
----------- SUBJECT------mm-
SUB- CODE SUBJECT NAME
APPEARED | PASSED PRECENTAGE
MC-108 Self Study Paper 405 344 84.94
Total Appeared : 405 Total Passed : 253 Pass Percentage : 62.47

Total Fail : 152 Total With-Held : 0 Total UFM : 0



3/8/2024

INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY
MEERPUR REWARI HARYANA

PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF - MASTER OF COMMERCE

Page 1 of 2

College : First Lady Teacher Mata Savitri Bai Phoole Government Girls College, Rewari
SEMESTER : Sem -1

SESSION : DECEMBER-2023 Theory
----------- SUBJECT-----------
SUB- CODE SUBJECT NAME
APPEARED | PASSED PRECENTAGE
FEC-1 Value Education 59 52 88.14
MC-101 Management Accounting 59 51 86.44
Management Concept & Organisational Behaviour 59 52 88.14
MC-102 '
MC-103 Managerial Economics 59 52 88.14
MC-104 Statistical Analysis for Business 59 51 86.44
MC-105 Human Resource Management 59 52 88.14
MC-106 Current Affairs in Commerce 59 51 86.44
Total Appeared : 59 Total Passed : 45 Pass Percentage : 76.27
Total Fail : 14 Total With-Held : 0 Total UFM : 0




3/8/2024

INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY Page 2 of 2
MEERPUR REWARI HARYANA

PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF - MASTER OF COMMERCE

College : First Lady Teacher Mata Savitri Bai Phoole Government Girls College, Rewari
SEMESTER : Sem -1

SESSION : DECEMBER-2023 Practical
----------- SUBJECT-----------
SUB- CODE SUBJECT NAME
APPEARED |PASSED | PRECENTAGE
MC-108 Self Study Paper 59 46 77.97
Total Appeared : 59 Total Passed : 45 Pass Percentage : 76.27

Total Fail : 14 Total With-Held : 0 Total UFM : 0



INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY MEERPUR, REWARI

(A State University Established Under Haryana Act No. 29 of 2013)

College : GCWR-101 - FIRST LADY TEACHER MATA SAVITRI BAl PHOOLE GOVERNMENT

Page No: 1 of 4
25/04/2024

RESULT SHEET OF EXAMINATION M.COM (MASTER OF COMMERCE) 1ST SEMESTER(REGULAR)
December-2023

NOMENCLATURE OF PAPERS :

FEC-1 Value Education-S1
FEC-1 Value Education-T1

MC-101 Management Accounting-S1
MC-101 Management Accounting-T1

MC-102 Management Concept and Organisational Behaviour-S1
MC-102 Management Concept and Organisational Behaviour-T1

MC-103 Managerial Economics-S1

MC-103 Managerial Economics-T1

MC-104 Statistical Analysis For Business-S1
MC-104 Statistical Analysis For Business-T1
MC-105 Human Resource Management-S1
MC-105 Human Resource Management-T1
MC-106 Current Affairs in Commerce-S1
MC-106 Current Affairs in Commerce-T1

MC-107 Seminar-S1
MC-108 Self Study Paper-P1
TOTAL MAX. MARKS : 700

MINI. PASS. MARKS

1 245

Sr. No. | ROLL-NO/REG-NO | NAME % of Mark
& DOB FATHER NAME MOTHER Result Total Marks | 7° 0' Marks
Gender MOTHER NAME
1 171011102141 LALITA SONI
FEMALE 24/5/1998 SATISH KUMAR VERMA PASS 516/700 73.71%
Regular SUMAN LATA
2 181021102050 KUSUM
FEMALE 23/2/2001 MAMRAJ PASS 480/700 68.57%
Regular MANISHA
3 191011102022 RITIKA
FEMALE 2/11/2001 BRAHMPRAKASH PASS 449/700 64.14%
Regular JYOTI
4 191011102036 KIRTI
FEMALE 10/9/2001 MAHENDER SINGH PASS 387/700 55.29%
Regular MANITA
5 191011102102 CHETNA
FEMALE 4/10/2001 DHARMENDER SINGH PASS 462/700 66.0%
Regular POOJA DEVI
6 191011102115 SARASWATI
FEMALE 30/9/2002 MALKHAN PASS 441/700 63.0%
Regular SHARMILA
7 191011102119 HAPPY SHARMA
FEMALE 13/7/2002 DHARAMVIR RE-APPEAR 431/700 61.57%
Regular SANTOSH
8 191011102139 Monika
FEMALE 4/6/2002 Mahesh Kumar PASS 495/700 70.71%
Regular POONAM DEVI
9 191011102165 NIKITA
FEMALE 26/12/2000 MUKESH KUMAR PASS 506/700 72.29%
Regular OMVATI
10 191211102028 SNEHLATA
FEMALE 24/11/2000 NARESH KUMAR PASS 461/700 65.86%
Regular RAJ BALA
11 192291102006 MONIKA
FEMALE 26/10/2001 VISHNU REMA(‘:'TC')EGAR
Regular KAMLESH
12 201011102013 KANCHAN
FEMALE 27/12/2001 MAHENDER SINGH PASS 510/700 72.86%
Regular USHA DEVI
13 201011102014 EESHA RE-APPEAR
FEMALE 1/9/2002 RAJESH FEC-1,MC-101,MC-102,MC-
Regular SUSHILA 103,MC-104,MC-105,MC-106
14 201011102048 PRIYA
FEMALE 3/11/2002 SANJAY PASS 425/700 60.71%
Regular SHEELA
15 201011102058 LALITA
FEMALE 10/11/2002 RAJBIR SINGH PASS 486/700 69.43%
Regular SUNITA DEVI




INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY MEERPUR, REWARI

(A State University Established Under Haryana Act No. 29 of 2013)

Page No: 2 of 4
25/04/2024

College : GCWR-101 - FIRST LADY TEACHER MATA SAVITRI BAl PHOOLE GOVERNMENT

RESULT SHEET OF EXAMINATION M.COM (MASTER OF COMMERCE) 1ST SEMESTER(REGULAR)

NOMENCLATURE OF PAPERS :

FEC-1 Value Education-S1
FEC-1 Value Education-T1
MC-101 Management Accounting-S1
MC-101 Management Accounting-T1
MC-102 Management Concept and Organisational Behaviour-S1
MC-102 Management Concept and Organisational Behaviour-T1
MC-103 Managerial Economics-S1

MC-103 Managerial Economics-T1

MC-104 Statistical Analysis For Business-S1
MC-104 Statistical Analysis For Business-T1
MC-105 Human Resource Management-S1
MC-105 Human Resource Management-T1
MC-106 Current Affairs in Commerce-S1
MC-106 Current Affairs in Commerce-T1
MC-107 Seminar-S1
MC-108 Self Study Paper-P1

December-2023

TOTAL MAX. MARKS : 700 MINI. PASS. MARKS : 245
Sr. No. | ROLL-NO/REG-NO | NAME % of Mark

& DOB FATHER NAME MOTHER Result Total Marks | 7° 0' Marks
Gender MOTHER NAME

16 201011102059 MANJU
FEMALE 2/12/2002 SATYABIR PASS 428/700 61.14%
Regular SANTOSH

17 201011102091 MANUJA
FEMALE 23/12/2002 SURENDER SINGH PASS 536/700 76.57%
Regular SUNITA DEVI

18 201011102093 EKTA
FEMALE 23/5/2001 NITESH KUMAR PASS 475/700 67.86%
Regular SANTOSH

19 201011102099 Isha
FEMALE 20/8/2003 Puran chand PASS 554/700 79.14%
Regular GEETA

20 201011102103 BHUMIKA
FEMALE 4/9/2003 AJIT SINGH PASS 453/700 64.71%
Regular SATESH

21 201011102111 NEHA
FEMALE 19/7/2002 MANGAT RAM PASS 452/700 64.57%
Regular KIRAN DEVI

22 201011102148 VARSHA
FEMALE 3/9/2002 Vijay Kumar PASS 553/700 79.0%
Regular BHAGWATI DEVI

23 201011102167 Manisha Bai
FEMALE 14/10/2002 Ashok Kumar PASS 485/700 69.29%
Regular ANITA DEVI

24 201011102174 Himanshi
FEMALE 24/8/2003 Birbal PASS 519/700 74.14%
Regular VARSHA

25 201011102177 SUDHA
FEMALE 18/11/2002 SATYAPAL PASS 542/700 77.43%
Regular SUSHMA DEVI

26 201011102181 PINKI
FEMALE 4/11/2001 BALBIR SINGH PASS 481/700 68.71%
Regular RAMRATI DEVI

27 201011102193 KOMAL
FEMALE 5/8/2002 VIKRAM PASS 465/700 66.43%
Regular MEENA

28 201031102002 NITIKA
FEMALE 4/2/2003 RAJESH KUMAR PASS 510/700 72.86%
Regular MANJU

29 201031102009 NISHA RE-APPEAR
EEMALE 21/1/2002 SURENDER KUMAR FEC-1,MC-101,MC-102,MC-
Regular MAMTA DEVI 103,MC-104,MC-105,MC-106

30 201031102016 SANITA
FEMALE 16/9/2002 DINESH KUMAR PASS 454/700 64.86%

SUSHILA DEVI

Regular




INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY MEERPUR, REWARI

(A State University Established Under Haryana Act No. 29 of 2013)

College : GCWR-101 - FIRST LADY TEACHER MATA SAVITRI BAl PHOOLE GOVERNMENT

Page No: 3 of 4
25/04/2024

RESULT SHEET OF EXAMINATION M.COM (MASTER OF COMMERCE) 1ST SEMESTER(REGULAR)
December-2023

NOMENCLATURE OF PAPERS :

FEC-1 Value Education-S1
FEC-1 Value Education-T1

MC-101 Management Accounting-S1
MC-101 Management Accounting-T1

MC-102 Management Concept and Organisational Behaviour-S1
MC-102 Management Concept and Organisational Behaviour-T1

MC-103 Managerial Economics-S1

MC-103 Managerial Economics-T1

MC-104 Statistical Analysis For Business-S1
MC-104 Statistical Analysis For Business-T1
MC-105 Human Resource Management-S1
MC-105 Human Resource Management-T1
MC-106 Current Affairs in Commerce-S1
MC-106 Current Affairs in Commerce-T1

MC-107 Seminar-S1
MC-108 Self Study Paper-P1
TOTAL MAX. MARKS : 700

MINI. PASS. MARKS

1 245

Sr. No. | ROLL-NO/REG-NO | NAME % of Mark

& DOB FATHER NAME MOTHER Result Total Marks | 7° 0' Marks
Gender MOTHER NAME

31 201051102027 JYOTI RE-APPEAR
FEMALE 11/6/2002 RADHAY SHYAM FEC-1,MC-101,MC-102,MC-
Regular USHA DEVI 103,MC-104,MC-105,MC-106

32 201151102005 NEETU
FEMALE 15/8/2003 RANDHIR SINGH PASS 555/700 79.29%
Regular RAJWANTI DEVI

33 201151102022 Aarti
FEMALE 9/6/2002 Arun Kumar PASS 492/700 70.29%
Regular SANJOGLATA

34 201151102026 KANISHKA
FEMALE 22/5/2004 Pardeep Kumar PASS 544/700 77.71%
Regular REKHA VERMA

35 201151102035 MAMTA KUMARI
FEMALE 8/10/2002 KAMAL SINGH PASS 475/700 67.86%
Regular MUKESH DEVI

36 201151102038 SHWETA
FEMALE 5/4/2003 AWDESH KUMAR PASS 542/700 77.43%
Regular SUMITA

37 201181102001 JYOTI
FEMALE 14/10/2002 DEEPAK KUMAR PASS 383/700 54.71%
Regular PUSHPA

38 201181102040 PRIYANKA
FEMALE 5/7/2001 JITENDER SINGH PASS 358/700 51.14%
Regular USHA

39 201191117001 JYOTI YADAV
FEMALE 25/8/2003 AJIT SINGH PASS 479/700 68.43%
Regular SUNITA DEVI

40 201191117008 ANAMIKA
FEMALE 12/1/2003 SHIVDAYAL PASS 526/700 75.14%
Regular NIRMALA DEVI

41 201221102008 DIVYA
FEMALE 25/5/2003 SARWAN PASS 530/700 75.71%
Regular PUSHPA DEVI

42 201491102001 KHUSHBOO GOYAL
FEMALE 27/6/2002 RAJESH GOYAL RE-APPEAR 450/700 64.29%
Regular MEENA GOYAL

43 231010501001 USHA
FEMALE 2/5/2001 Mahender RE-APPEAR 424/700 60.57%
Regular SHANTI DEVI

44 231010501002 KRISHNA RE-APPEAR
FEMALE 30/9/2002 SUBHASH FEC-1,MC-101,MC-102,MC-
Regular DARSHAN 103,MC-104,MC-105,MC-106

45 231010501003 AARTI
FEMALE 13/7/1998 RAVIDUTT PASS 486/700 69.43%
Regular RAMA DEVI




INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY MEERPUR, REWARI

(A State University Established Under Haryana Act No. 29 of 2013)

Page No: 4 of 4
25/04/2024

College : GCWR-101 - FIRST LADY TEACHER MATA SAVITRI BAl PHOOLE GOVERNMENT

RESULT SHEET OF EXAMINATION M.COM (MASTER OF COMMERCE) 1ST SEMESTER(REGULAR)

NOMENCLATURE OF PAPERS : December-2023

FEC-1 Value Education-S1

FEC-1 Value Education-T1

MC-101 Management Accounting-S1

MC-101 Management Accounting-T1

MC-102 Management Concept and Organisational Behaviour-S1
MC-102 Management Concept and Organisational Behaviour-T1
MC-103 Managerial Economics-S1

MC-103 Managerial Economics-T1

MC-104 Statistical Analysis For Business-S1

MC-104 Statistical Analysis For Business-T1

MC-105 Human Resource Management-S1

MC-105 Human Resource Management-T1

MC-106 Current Affairs in Commerce-S1

MC-106 Current Affairs in Commerce-T1

MC-107 Seminar-S1

MC-108 Self Study Paper-P1

TOTAL MAX. MARKS : 700 MINI. PASS. MARKS : 245

Sr. No. | ROLL-NO / REG-NO | NAME % of Marks

& DOB FATHER NAME MOTHER Result Total Marks | 7
Gender MOTHER NAME

46 231010501004 BHAWANA
FEMALE 12/9/2002 MAHIPAL PASS 500/700 71.43%
Regu|ar SHABNAM

47 231010501005 MANISHA
FEMALE 18/4/2002 SATYANARAYAN PASS 523/700 74.71%
Regu|ar SAROJ DEVI

48 231010501006 EKTA
FEMALE 12/7/2002 BRIJ MOHAN PASS 533/700 76.14%
Regu|ar DAYAWATI

49 231010501007 MUSKAN
FEMALE 25/12/2001 INDERPAL PASS 499/700 71.29%
Regular RAJNI

50 231010501008 RADHIKA
FEMALE 31/12/2001 VIJAY SINGH MEEj:le IZECAE) .
Regu|ar KALPANA DEVI !

51 231010501009 LEENA CHAUHAN
FEMALE 2/5/2003 MOHAN SINGH PASS 541/700 77.29%
Regu|ar SHASH' DEVI

52 231010501010 PRATIBHA
FEMALE 27/12/1998 SHRAVAN KUMAR RE-APPEAR 417/700 59.57%
Regular RASHMI TIWARI

53 231010501011 PRIYA DHARIWAL
FEMALE 30/6/2002 KULDEEP SINGH DHARIWAL PASS 392/700 56.0%
Regu|ar DHANNO DEVI

54 231010501012 MANNU RE-APPEAR
FEMALE 25/2/1997 NARESH KUMAR FEC-1,MC-101,MC-102,MC-
Reqular NIRMALA DEVI 103,MC-104,MC-105,MC-106

55 231010501013 PREETI
FEMALE 8/9/1998 UMESH TIWARI PASS 406/700 58.0%
Regular SATYA BHAMA

56 231010501014 Jyoti Yadav
FEMALE 20/11/2002 Rajbir Yadav PASS 500/700 71.43%
Regular SARVESH YADAV

57 231010501015 KHUSHI RE-APPEAR
FEMALE ANUJ FEC-1,MC-101,MC-102,MC-

11/4/2003 RITU 103,MC-104,MC-105,MC-106

Regular

58 231010501016 Sapna Kumari
FEMALE 13/4/1999 Pardeep Kumar RE-APPEAR 400/700 57.14%
Regu|ar PINKI DEVI

59 231010501017 SUMAN RANI RE-APPEAR
FEMALE 20/7/1998 NIHAL SINGH FEC-1,MC-101,MC-102,MC-
Regular SANGEETA 103,MC-104,MC-105,MC-106




25/4/2024 INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY Page 1 of 3
MEERPUR REWARI HARYANA
PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF - MASTER OF COMMERCE
SEMESTER : Sem - 3
SESSION : DECEMBER-2023 Theory
SUB- CODE SUBJECTNAME b SUBJECT -
APPEARED | PASSED PRECENTAGE
MC-301 Accounting Theory & Financial Reporting 388 377 97.16
Computer Applications in Business & Research 388 333 85.82
MC-302
MC-303 Current Affairs in Commerce 388 372 95.88
MC-311 Corporate Taxation and Planning 144 141 97.92
MC-312 Advanced Accounting-I 77 48 62.34
MC-313 Investment Management 280 266 95
MC-315 Project Planning 76 74 97.37
MC-316 Advanced Cost Accounting 263 254 96.58
MC-321 Consumer Behaviour 58 55 94.83
MC-323 Advertising Management 7 7 100
MC-324 E-Commerce 9 9 100
MC-325 Digital Marketing 49 45 91.84
MC-326 Rural Marketing 51 48 94.12
MC-331 Industrial Relations & Labour Laws 35 34 97.14
MC-332 Organisational Change & Development 15 13 86.67
MC-333 Compensation and Reward Management 38 36 94.74
MC-334 Group Dynamics and Leadership Excellence 12 12 100
MC-336 Training and Development 50 48 96
OE-I Plant Resource Utilization 1 0 0
OE-llI Issues in Indian Economy 214 202 94.39
OE-V Basics of Management 71 61 85.92
OE-VII Communication Skills -I 6 5 83.33
OE-X Foundation of Yoga 38 37 97.37
OE-XI Human Rights in india 48 44 91.67
OE(A)XIV Basics of Psychology 10 10 100




25/4/2024 Page 2 of 3
INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY
MEERPUR REWARI HARYANA
PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF - MASTER OF COMMERCE
SEMESTER : Sem - 3
SESSION : DECEMBER-2023 Theory

Total Appeared : 388 Total Passed : 293 Pass Percentage : 75.52
Total Fail : 95 Total With-Held : 0 Total UFM : 0



25/4/2024 Page 3 of 3
INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY
MEERPUR REWARI HARYANA
PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF - MASTER OF COMMERCE
SEMESTER : Sem - 3
SESSION : DECEMBER-2023 Practical
----------- SUBJECT-----------
SUB- CODE SUBJECT NAME
APPEARED |PASSED PRECENTAGE
Computer Applications in Business & Research 388 333 85.82
MC-302 '
MC-305 Self Study Paper 388 376 96.91
OE-X Foundation of Yoga 38 37 97.37
Total Appeared : 388 Total Passed : 293 Pass Percentage : 75.52
Total Fail : 95 Total With-Held : 0 Total UFM : 0




3/8/2024

INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY
MEERPUR REWARI HARYANA

PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF - MASTER OF COMMERCE

Page 1 of 2

College : First Lady Teacher Mata Savitri Bai Phoole Government Girls College, Rewari
SEMESTER : Sem - 3

SESSION : DECEMBER-2023 Theory
----------- SUBJECT-----------
SUB- CODE SUBJECT NAME
APPEARED | PASSED PRECENTAGE
MC-301 Accounting Theory & Financial Reporting 48 45 93.75
Computer Applications in Business & Research 48 40 83.33
MC-302
MC-303 Current Affairs in Commerce 48 45 93.75
MC-321 Consumer Behaviour 48 45 93.75
MC-325 Digital Marketing 48 44 91.67
MC-326 Rural Marketing 48 45 93.75
OE-XI Human Rights in india 48 44 91.67
Total Appeared : 48 Total Passed : 38 Pass Percentage : 79.17
Total Fail : 10 Total With-Held : 0 Total UFM : 0




3/8/2024

INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY
MEERPUR REWARI HARYANA

PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF - MASTER OF COMMERCE

Page 2 of 2

College : First Lady Teacher Mata Savitri Bai Phoole Government Girls College, Rewari
SEMESTER : Sem - 3

SESSION : DECEMBER-2023 Practical
----------- SUBJECT-----------
SUB- CODE SUBJECT NAME
APPEARED | PASSED PRECENTAGE
Computer Applications in Business & Research 48 40 83.33
MC-302
MC-305 Self Study Paper 48 44 91.67
Total Appeared : 48 Total Passed : 38 Pass Percentage : 79.17
Total Fail : 10 Total With-Held : 0 Total UFM : 0




INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY MEERPUR, REWARI

(A State University Established Under Haryana Act No. 29 of 2013)

Page No: 1 of 4
25/04/2024

College : GCWR-101 - FIRST LADY TEACHER MATA SAVITRI BAl PHOOLE GOVERNMENT

RESULT SHEET OF EXAMINATION M.COM (MASTER OF COMMERCE) 3RD SEMESTER REGULAR

NOMENCLATURE OF PAPERS:
MC-301 Accounting Theory & Financial Reporting-S1
MC-301 Accounting Theory & Financial Reporting-T1
MC-302 Computer Applications in Business & Research-P1
MC-302 Computer Applications in Business & Research-T1
MC-303 Current Affairs in Commerce*-S1
MC-303 Current Affairs in Commerce*-T1
MC-304 Seminar**-S1
MC-305 Self Study Paper***-P1
MC-321 Consumer Behaviour-S1
MC-321 Consumer Behaviour-T1
MC-325 Digital Marketing-S1
MC-325 Digital Marketing-T1
MC-326 Rural Marketing-S1
MC-326 Rural Marketing-T1

OE-XI Human Rights in india-S1

OE-XI Human Rights in india-T1
TOTAL MAX. MARKS : 750

DECEMBER-2023

MINI. PASS. MARKS : 263

Sr. No. | ROLL-NO /REG-NO | NAME % of Marks
& DOB FATHER NAME MOTHER Result Total Marks | 7
Gender MOTHER NAME
1 171011102167 GARINA
FEMALE 28/8/1998 Suresh kumar PASS 487/750 64.93%
Regular Prem DeVi
2 171011102216 SANGEETA
FEMALE 15/6/1998 DEVINDER KUMAR PASS 521/750 69.47%
Regu|ar SUMAN DEVI
3 171171102002 PRATIBHA
FEMALE 20/9/1999 GYANENDER KUMAR MEEéOA;EAiAS'ZS
Regular KAMLA DEVI e
4 1714601102011 Sapana yadav
FEMALE 5/11/2000 RajeshKumar PASS 488/750 65.07%
Regu|ar Babita devi
5 172231102011 NISHA
FEMALE 10/3/2001 RAJVEER SINGH PASS 475/750 63.33%
Regu|ar KAMLESH
6 181011102004 RAKHI SHARMA
FEMALE 19/3/2001 basant kumar PASS 544/750 72.53%
Regu|ar SHEELA DEVI
7 181011102007 SONAM RANI RE-APPEAR
EEMALE 30/3/2001 KALYAN SINGH MC-301,MC-302,MC-303,MC-
321,MC-325,MC-326,0E-XI
Regular SHASHI
8 181011102017 REENA KUMARI
FEMALE 4/8/2000 OM PRAKASH PASS 547/750 72.93%
Regu|ar RAKESH DEVI
9 181011102065 VARSHA KUMARI
FEMALE 10/5/2002 JAIPAL PASS 529/750 70.53%
Regu|ar SUSHMA DEVI
10 181011102105 PRIYA
FEMALE 27/12/2000 SHRI RAM RE-APPEAR 486/750 64.8%
Regu|ar MAYA DEVI
11 181011102112 Nisha
FEMALE 26/2/2000 Vijay singh PASS 540/750 72.0%
Regular Sushila Devi
12 181011102211 SUNIL KUMARI
FEMALE 29/10/2000 SATISH KUMAR RE,\-/IAchOEZAR
Regular SHARDA DEVI
13 181011102226 ANITA
FEMALE 17/9/2001 RAMCHANDER PASS 529/750 70.53%
Regu|ar SUMAN DEVI
14 181011102229 SHEETAL
FEMALE 27/5/2000 SURESH KUMAR PASS 540/750 72.0%
Regu|ar BIMLA DEVI
15 181031102009 KALPNA
FEMALE 23/12/2000 JOGENDER SINGH REMAcpgc)EzAR
NIRMLA DEVI )

Regular




INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY MEERPUR, REWARI

(A State University Established Under Haryana Act No. 29 of 2013)

Page No: 2 of 4
25/04/2024

College : GCWR-101 - FIRST LADY TEACHER MATA SAVITRI BAl PHOOLE GOVERNMENT

RESULT SHEET OF EXAMINATION M.COM (MASTER OF COMMERCE) 3RD SEMESTER REGULAR

NOMENCLATURE OF PAPERS : DECEMBER-2023

MC-301 Accounting Theory & Financial Reporting-S1
MC-301 Accounting Theory & Financial Reporting-T1
MC-302 Computer Applications in Business & Research-P1
MC-302 Computer Applications in Business & Research-T1
MC-303 Current Affairs in Commerce*-S1

MC-303 Current Affairs in Commerce*-T1

MC-304 Seminar**-S1

MC-305 Self Study Paper***-P1

MC-321 Consumer Behaviour-S1

MC-321 Consumer Behaviour-T1

MC-325 Digital Marketing-S1

MC-325 Digital Marketing-T1

MC-326 Rural Marketing-S1

MC-326 Rural Marketing-T1

OE-XI Human Rights in india-S1

OE-XI Human Rights in india-T1

TOTAL MAX. MARKS : 750 MINI. PASS. MARKS : 263
Sr. No. | ROLL-NO/REG-NO | NAME % of Mark

& DOB FATHER NAME MOTHER Result Total Marks | 7° 0' Marks
Gender MOTHER NAME

16 181041102033 Sapna
FEMALE 2/5/1999 Arjun Singh PASS 470/750 62.67%
Regular Ramrati Devi

17 181151102036 Kirti
FEMALE 2/5/2000 Satish kumar PASS 498/750 66.4%
Regular Mamta devi

18 181191102205 SANGEETA RE-APPEAR
FEMALE 1/12/2000 KRISHAN KUMAR MC-301,MC-302,MC-303,MC-
Reqular SUMAN DEVI 321,MC-325,MC-326,0E-XI|

19 191011102017 LATA
FEMALE 13/3/2000 MADAN LAL RE,\'AACP,E,’OEZAR
Regular ASHA DEVI

20 191011102018 KIRAN
FEMALE 26/1/2002 SANJAY KUMAR VERMA PASS 542/750 72.27%
Regular MAMTA

21 191011102030 KIRAN
FEMALE 22/11/2002 KRISHAN AVTAR PASS 594/750 79.2%
Regular KAMLESH

22 191011102031 PRIYA YADAV
FEMALE 10/8/2002 RAN SINGH PASS 516/750 68.8%
Regular MAMTA DEVI

23 191011102037 PRIYA RE-APPEAR
FEMALE 8/11/2001 Kailash chand MC-301,MC-302,MC-303,MC-
Regular Santosh 321,MC-325,MC-326,0E-XI

24 191011102038 RUPAL YADAV
FEMALE 27/2/2001 SHARMA YADAV PASS 613/750 81.73%
Regular USHA YADAV

25 191011102047 VERSHA RANI
FEMALE 28/7/2000 PREMCHAND PASS 521/750 69.47%
Regular KIRAN

26 191011102050 Rinka
FEMALE 11/4/2001 Leela Ram PASS 538/750 71.73%
Regular Anita Devi

27 191011102086 Pinki
FEMALE 23/11/2002 Randhir PASS 523/750 69.73%
Regular Samoti

28 191011102095 MONIKA
FEMALE 27/11/2000 RAJA RAM PASS 569/750 75.87%
Regular REENA DEVI

29 191011102128 Komal
FEMALE 7/11/2001 Charan Singh PASS 552/750 73.6%
Regular Dholi Devi

30 191011102131 PRITI
FEMALE 18/12/2001 SHYAM LAL PASS 563/750 75.07%
Regular RAJ BALA
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RESULT SHEET OF EXAMINATION M.COM (MASTER OF COMMERCE) 3RD SEMESTER REGULAR

NOMENCLATURE OF PAPERS :

DECEMBER-2023

MC-301 Accounting Theory & Financial Reporting-S1
MC-301 Accounting Theory & Financial Reporting-T1
MC-302 Computer Applications in Business & Research-P1
MC-302 Computer Applications in Business & Research-T1
MC-303 Current Affairs in Commerce*-S1

MC-303 Current Affairs in Commerce*-T1

MC-304 Seminar**-S1
MC-305 Self Study Paper***-P1
MC-321 Consumer Behaviour-S1
MC-321 Consumer Behaviour-T1
MC-325 Digital Marketing-S1
MC-325 Digital Marketing-T1

MC-326 Rural Marketing-S1
MC-326 Rural Marketing-T1

OE-XI Human Rights in india-S1
OE-XI Human Rights in india-T1

TOTAL MAX. MARKS : 750

MINI. PASS. MARKS : 263

Sr. No. | ROLL-NO/REG-NO | NAME % of Marks

& DOB FATHER NAME MOTHER Result Total Marks
Gender MOTHER NAME

31 191011102174 TANNU
FEMALE 10/8/2001 BABULAL PASS 562/750 74.93%
Regular SEEMA

32 191021102043 Kumari kajal
FEMALE 1/6/2001 Anil kumar PASS 534/750 71.2%
Regular Maya devi

33 191051102041 Sashi kumari
FEMALE 23/11/2000 Hasan singh PASS 527/750 70.27%
Regular Kiranta devi

34 191071102015 POOJA
FEMALE 23/7/2001 RANBIR SINGH PASS 459/750 61.2%
Regular KAMLESH

35 191151102002 Kanchan
FEMALE 1/1/2001 Naresh saini PASS 564/750 75.2%
Regular Sushila devi

36 191151102021 Reena
FEMALE 18/7/2002 Chetram PASS 575/750 76.67%
Regular Gyanwati

37 191191102171 Bhawna
FEMALE 12/5/2001 Sohanlal PASS 583/750 77.73%
Regular Shashi

38 191191117021 RITU
FEMALE 1/9/2001 MANISH KUMAR PASS 566/750 75.47%
Regular UMESH

39 191191117029 NEETIKA
FEMALE 6/9/2000 SHIV KUMAR PASS 594/750 79.2%
Regular SAPNA

40 191191117032 NIKITA
FEMALE 16/11/2001 RAJESH KUMAR PASS 544/750 72.53%
Regular GEETESH

41 191191117039 Manisha
FEMALE 5/4/2001 Jai prakash PASS 489/750 65.2%
Regular Rajbala

42 221010501003 Shivani
FEMALE 1/8/1998 Satya Prakash PASS 463/750 61.73%
Regular Kusum prakash

43 221010501004 PARTIBHA
FEMALE 10/8/1998 GOBIND REI\-/IAE:F-):I;CI)EZAR
Regular KAILASH DEVI

44 221010501005 POONAM
FEMALE 8/10/2001 SATISH RE-SE§($AR
Regular NIRMLA

45 221010501006 HEENA
FEMALE 4/10/1997 JAI SINGH PASS 463/750 61.73%
Regular LATA DEVI
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NOMENCLATURE OF PAPERS :

MC-301 Accounting Theory & Financial Reporting-S1
MC-301 Accounting Theory & Financial Reporting-T1
MC-302 Computer Applications in Business & Research-P1
MC-302 Computer Applications in Business & Research-T1
MC-303 Current Affairs in Commerce*-S1

MC-303 Current Affairs in Commerce*-T1

MC-304 Seminar**-S1

MC-305 Self Study Paper***-P1

MC-321 Consumer Behaviour-S1

MC-321 Consumer Behaviour-T1

MC-325 Digital Marketing-S1

MC-325 Digital Marketing-T1

MC-326 Rural Marketing-S1

MC-326 Rural Marketing-T1

OE-XI Human Rights in india-S1

OE-XI Human Rights in india-T1

DECEMBER-2023

TOTAL MAX. MARKS : 750 MINI. PASS. MARKS : 263
Sr.No. | ROLL-NO/REG-NO | NAME % of Marks
& DOB FATHER NAME MOTHER Result Total Marks | 7
Gender MOTHER NAME
46 221010501007 KAVITA
FEMALE 19/11/1998 ABHEY SINGH PASS 531/750 70.8%
Regular SAVITA DEVI
47 221010501008 Indu
FEMALE 22/1/1999 Sukhbir PASS 535/750 71.33%
Regular Kusum




